
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  I  J  K  L  
         Vault                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.350  36.450  Taylor Kubaney  1766  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

2-T  8.900  35.150  Alexandra Palo  1767  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

3-T  8.900  35.100  Alexis Kubaney  1765  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

4  8.800  32.200  Hailey Vitolo  1732  Gold  GLD: 13  LEGS              
5  8.775  32.125  Abbie Donahue  1717  Gold  GLD: 13  GC2              
6  8.675  34.575  Leanna Freund  1748  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
7  8.500  32.100  Caroline Smelko  1712  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
8  8.475  33.475  Fallon Bowman  1776  Gold  GLD: 13  Willow 

Tree  
            

         ==========================                          
9  8.450  34.025  Lexi Rodemoyer  1768  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

10  8.250  33.750  Brianna Jarvis  1749  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
11  8.050  30.800  Arianna Waterman  1714  Gold  GLD: 13  G2              
12  7.900  32.250  Hannah Clark  1702  Gold  GLD: 13  All-Star              
13  7.800  31.450  Cailee Cheski  1784  Gold  GLD: 13  Xquisite              
14  7.775  29.525  Kendra Nickerson  1711  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
15  0.000  23.100  Emma Thomas  1773  Gold  GLD: 13  Ultimate              
                                    
         Bars                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.000  36.450  Taylor Kubaney  1766  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

2  8.800  33.475  Fallon Bowman  1776  Gold  GLD: 13  Willow 

Tree  
            

3  8.500  35.150  Alexandra Palo  1767  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

4-T  8.400  35.100  Alexis Kubaney  1765  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

5-T  8.400  34.575  Leanna Freund  1748  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
6-T  8.100  32.200  Hailey Vitolo  1732  Gold  GLD: 13  LEGS              
7-T  8.100  32.125  Abbie Donahue  1717  Gold  GLD: 13  GC2              
8-T  8.000  33.750  Brianna Jarvis  1749  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
9-T  8.000  32.250  Hannah Clark  1702  Gold  GLD: 13  All-Star              
         ==========================                          
10  7.900  31.450  Cailee Cheski  1784  Gold  GLD: 13  Xquisite              
11  7.800  34.025  Lexi Rodemoyer  1768  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

12  7.750  32.100  Caroline Smelko  1712  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
13-T  7.400  30.800  Arianna Waterman  1714  Gold  GLD: 13  G2              
14-T  7.400  23.100  Emma Thomas  1773  Gold  GLD: 13  Ultimate              
15  5.050  29.525  Kendra Nickerson  1711  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
                                    

http://www.score-master.com/


         Beam                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  8.900  36.450  Taylor Kubaney  1766  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

2  8.700  35.100  Alexis Kubaney  1765  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

3-T  8.600  34.575  Leanna Freund  1748  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
4-T  8.600  34.025  Lexi Rodemoyer  1768  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

5  8.500  33.750  Brianna Jarvis  1749  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
6  8.300  35.150  Alexandra Palo  1767  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

7  8.000  29.525  Kendra Nickerson  1711  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
8  7.800  32.250  Hannah Clark  1702  Gold  GLD: 13  All-Star              
         ==========================                          
9  7.400  33.475  Fallon Bowman  1776  Gold  GLD: 13  Willow 

Tree  
            

10  7.100  23.100  Emma Thomas  1773  Gold  GLD: 13  Ultimate              
11  7.050  32.100  Caroline Smelko  1712  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
12  6.800  31.450  Cailee Cheski  1784  Gold  GLD: 13  Xquisite              
13  6.600  32.200  Hailey Vitolo  1732  Gold  GLD: 13  LEGS              
14  6.350  32.125  Abbie Donahue  1717  Gold  GLD: 13  GC2              
15  6.250  30.800  Arianna Waterman  1714  Gold  GLD: 13  G2              
                                    
         Floor                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.450  35.150  Alexandra Palo  1767  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

2  9.200  36.450  Taylor Kubaney  1766  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

3  9.175  34.025  Lexi Rodemoyer  1768  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

4-T  9.100  35.100  Alexis Kubaney  1765  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
            

5-T  9.100  30.800  Arianna Waterman  1714  Gold  GLD: 13  G2              
6  9.000  33.750  Brianna Jarvis  1749  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
7  8.950  31.450  Cailee Cheski  1784  Gold  GLD: 13  Xquisite              
8-T  8.900  34.575  Leanna Freund  1748  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle              
9-T  8.900  32.125  Abbie Donahue  1717  Gold  GLD: 13  GC2              
         ==========================                          
10-T  8.800  33.475  Fallon Bowman  1776  Gold  GLD: 13  Willow 

Tree  
            

11-T  8.800  32.100  Caroline Smelko  1712  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
12-T  8.700  32.200  Hailey Vitolo  1732  Gold  GLD: 13  LEGS              
13-T  8.700  29.525  Kendra Nickerson  1711  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers              
14  8.600  23.100  Emma Thomas  1773  Gold  GLD: 13  Ultimate              
15  8.550  32.250  Hannah Clark  1702  Gold  GLD: 13  All-Star              
                                    
         All Around                          
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  V  UB  BB  FX  
1  36.450  9.350  Taylor Kubaney  1766  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
9.350  9.000  8.900  9.200  

2  35.150  9.450  Alexandra Palo  1767  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
8.900  8.500  8.300  9.450  



3  35.100  9.100  Alexis Kubaney  1765  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 
Lightning  

8.900  8.400  8.700  9.100  

4  34.575  8.900  Leanna Freund  1748  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle  8.675  8.400  8.600  8.900  
5  34.025  9.175  Lexi Rodemoyer  1768  Gold  GLD: 13  Team 

Lightning  
8.450  7.800  8.600  9.175  

6  33.750  9.000  Brianna Jarvis  1749  Gold  GLD: 13  Pinnacle  8.250  8.000  8.500  9.000  
7  33.475  8.800  Fallon Bowman  1776  Gold  GLD: 13  Willow 

Tree  
8.475  8.800  7.400  8.800  

8  32.250  8.550  Hannah Clark  1702  Gold  GLD: 13  All-Star  7.900  8.000  7.800  8.550  
         ==========================                          
9  32.200  8.800  Hailey Vitolo  1732  Gold  GLD: 13  LEGS  8.800  8.100  6.600  8.700  
10  32.125  8.900  Abbie Donahue  1717  Gold  GLD: 13  GC2  8.775  8.100  6.350  8.900  
11  32.100  8.800  Caroline Smelko  1712  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers  8.500  7.750  7.050  8.800  
12  31.450  8.950  Cailee Cheski  1784  Gold  GLD: 13  Xquisite  7.800  7.900  6.800  8.950  
13  30.800  9.100  Arianna Waterman  1714  Gold  GLD: 13  G2  8.050  7.400  6.250  9.100  
14  29.525  8.700  Kendra Nickerson  1711  Gold  GLD: 13  Flyers  7.775  5.050  8.000  8.700  
15  23.100  8.600  Emma Thomas  1773  Gold  GLD: 13  Ultimate  0.000  7.400  7.100  8.600  

 


